Grade
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14
Boys - U14

Grade
Girls - U14
Girls - U14
Girls - U14
Girls - U14

Grade
Boys - U13
Boys - U13
Boys - U13
Boys - U13
Boys - U13

Grade
Girls - U13
Girls - U13
Girls - U13
Girls - U13

Grade
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20
Boys - U20

Grade
Boys - U17
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Provisional Southern Hill Climb Results 2023

Name

Aiden Watts
James Trimboy
Hamin Oh
George Clark
Harrison Tapper
Kieran Clark
Rory Frater
Wilbur Talbot
Sam Bryant
Hamish Thompson

Name

Casey Brake
Aimee Free
Emma Crawford
Ciara Aitken

Name

George Kavanagh
Benjamin Davies
Archie Revell
Raphe Dacre
Noah Eden

Name
Charlotte Neal
Elza Harrington
Emily Best

Mackenzie Crampton

Name
Callum McGrail

Scratched Scratched

George Donaldson
Charlie Hegan
Luca Sanders

Scratched Scratched

Finn McKenzie
Lachlan McNabb

James Rashbrook-Field

Euan Mason
Timothy Chapman
Albert Eden
Luca Hawtin

Scratched Scratched

George Lawry
Wolf Pene
Name

Josh Rowe

School

Casebrook Intermediate
Cust Area School

Fairhall School

Medbury Prep. School
Medbury Prep. School
Shirley Boys High School

St Mary’s School Blenheim
Waihi School

Waimea Intermediate school
Waimea Intermediate school

School

Ashburton College
Cobham Intermediate
St Margaret's College
Villa Maria College

School

Cobham Intermediate
Heaton Intermediate
Marshland School

Medbury Prep. School
Waimea Intermediate school

School

Ashburton Intermediate
Cathedral Grammar School
Gleniti School

St Margaret's College

School

Cashmere High School
Christ's College

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Marlborough Boys' College
Marlborough Boys' College
Marlborough Boys' College
Middleton Grange School
Paraparaumu College

Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School

St Bede's College

Kaiapoi High School

School

Cambridge High School

05:21.960
05:03.910
05:26.300
04:57.600
04:45.200
05:45.570
05:04.460
04:31.190
05:16.380
05:41.570

06:52.800
05:11.560
05:08.290
05:30.150

05:30.050
04:48.400
06:19.700
05:03.220
05:54.590

05:52.330
05:38.480
05:27.120
05:41.470

03:31.570
41:59.590
04:46.140
40:59.590
03:50.030
39:59.590
03:19.190
03:22.070
04:00.520
03:33.890
03:49.960
03:46.030
03:43.570
35:59.590
03:33.780
04:05.400

03:35.480

Riding Time Placing
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Riding Time Placing

3
16
12
15

9
14

1

10
5
8
7
6

13
4

11

Riding Time Placing
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Boys - Ul17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17
Boys - U17

Grade
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20
Girls - U20

Grade
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17
Girls - U17

Grade
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16
Boys - U16

Grade
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16
Girls - U16

100
101

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

130
131
132
133
134

Ben Crawford

Oscar Talbot

Cooper Johnson
Scratched Scratched
Robert McGuigan
Tyrese Brand

Sora Fukawa
Benjamin Martinez

Name

Grace Howell

Maddy Sinclair
Scratched Scratched
Finella Guttmann
Charlie Hart

Zoe Jenkins

Mya Wolfenden
Kirsty Watts

Rata Christenson

Name

Eliana Beale
Kyra Marett
Millie Donald
Sylvia Brown
Charlotte Chiles
Juilet Freeman
Scratched Scratched
Sarah Olliver
Tara Clarke
Piper Karras
Summer Karras

Name

Will Crawford
James Aroyo
Oliver Clark

Josh Davies
Andre Free
Dardy Harrington
Scratched Scratched
Noah Rose
Cohnor Walsh
Jesse Johnston
Conor Toomey

Name

Zania Roberts

Olivia Ewing
Shaylah Sayers
Scratched Scratched
Jesse Thomson

Christ's College

Christ's College
Marlborough Boys' College
Roncalli College

Rongotai College

Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School

School

Cashmere High School
Marlborough Girls College
Mount Hutt College

Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu
Villa Maria College

School

Cashmere High School
Geraldine High School
Kapiti College

Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Villa Maria College

Villa Maria College

Villa Maria College

School

Christ's College

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Rathkeale College

Shirley Boys High School

St Andrew's College

Timaru Boys' High School
Timaru Boys' High School

School

Cashmere High School
Craighead Diocesan School
Papanui High School

Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rolleston College

03:27.660
03:39.620
03:31.330
31:59.590
03:32.630
03:59.260
04:05.910
04:41.310

Riding Time Placing
05:11.200
04:54.530
27:29.590
04:24.430
04:36.820
04:12.700
04:34.940
04:04.350
05:37.220

Riding Time Placing
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04:54.300 7
04:23.940 2
04:14.500 1
04:48.080 5
04:32.310 3
05:02.410 8
19:59.590 11
04:51.850 6
06:09.550 10
05:05.210 9
04:44.730 4

Riding Time Placing

03:53.930 7
04:03.100 9
03:49.440 5
03:41.380 2
04:01.440 8
03:46.630 3
13:29.590 11
04:12.860 10
03:51.020 6
03:37.920 1
03:47.420 4

Riding Time Placing
04:50.670
04:35.070
04:34.290
08:29.590
04:35.780
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Girls - U16

Grade
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15
Boys - U15

Grade
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15
Girls - U15

135
136

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

160
161
162
163
164
165

Jade Richardson

Name

Scratched Scratched
Riley Crampton
George Hegan

Sean Threadgall
Flynn Turnbull

Noah Johnson
Scratched Scratched
Frankie Revell
James Watson

Tim Cuthbert

Name

Eliza McKenzie
Ashlee Brooks
Violetta Dacre
Kate Sharpe
Vesper Woodfield
Sophie Best

Villa Maria College

School

Christ's College

Christ's College

Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Christchurch Boys High School
John Paul II High School
Marlborough Boys' College
Shirley Boys High School
Shirley Boys High School
Wellington College

School

Ashburton College
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Rangi Ruru Girls' School
Roncalli College

05:01.660

05:59.590
03:43.420
04:20.690
04:19.300
04:27.910
03:50.850
02:59.590
04:04.320
05:03.130
04:10.380

05:31.070
06:11.370
05:02.050
05:23.360
04:35.260
04:40.260

Riding Time Placing
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