Provisional Southern Hill Climb Results 2023

Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Boys - U14	1	Aiden Watts	Casebrook Intermediate	05:21.960	7
Boys - U14	2	James Trimboy	Cust Area School	05:03.910	4
Boys - U14	3	Hamin Oh	Fairhall School	05:26.300	8
Boys - U14	4	George Clark	Medbury Prep. School	04:57.600	3
Boys - U14	5	Harrison Tapper	Medbury Prep. School	04:45.200	2
Boys - U14	6	Kieran Clark	Shirley Boys High School	05:45.570	10
Boys - U14	7	Rory Frater	St Mary's School Blenheim	05:04.460	5
Boys - U14	8	Wilbur Talbot	Waihi School	04:31.190	1
Boys - U14	9	Sam Bryant	Waimea Intermediate school	05:16.380	6
Boys - U14	10	Hamish Thompson	Waimea Intermediate school	05:41.570	9
	11				
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U14	20	Casey Brake	Ashburton College	06:52.800	4
Girls - U14	21	Aimee Free	Cobham Intermediate	05:11.560	2
Girls - U14	22	Emma Crawford	St Margaret's College	05:08.290	1
Girls - U14	23	Ciara Aitken	Villa Maria College	05:30.150	3
	24				
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Boys - U13	30	George Kavanagh	Cobham Intermediate	05:30.050	3
Boys - U13	31	Benjamin Davies	Heaton Intermediate	04:48.400	1
Boys - U13	32	Archie Revell	Marshland School	06:19.700	5
Boys - U13	33	Raphe Dacre	Medbury Prep. School	05:03.220	2
Boys - U13	34	Noah Eden	Waimea Intermediate school	05:54.590	4
	35				
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U13	40	Charlotte Neal	Ashburton Intermediate	05:52.330	4
Girls - U13	41	Elza Harrington	Cathedral Grammar School	05:38.480	2
Girls - U13	42	Emily Best	Gleniti School	05:27.120	1
Girls - U13	43	Mackenzie Crampton	St Margaret's College	05:41.470	3
	44				
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Boys - U20	50	Callum McGrail	Cashmere High School	03:31.570	3
Boys - U20	51	Scratched Scratched	Christ's College	41:59.590	16
Boys - U20	52	George Donaldson	Christchurch Boys High School	04:46.140	12
Boys - U20	53	Charlie Hegan	Christchurch Boys High School	40:59.590	15
Boys - U20	54	Luca Sanders	Christchurch Boys High School	03:50.030	9
Boys - U20	55	Scratched Scratched	Marlborough Boys' College	39:59.590	14
Boys - U20	56	Finn McKenzie	Marlborough Boys' College	03:19.190	1
Boys - U20	57	Lachlan McNabb	Marlborough Boys' College	03:22.070	2
Boys - U20	58	James Rashbrook-Field	Middleton Grange School	04:00.520	10
Boys - U20			-		
		Euan Mason	Paraparaumu College	03:33.890	5
Boys - U20	59	Euan Mason Timothy Chapman	Paraparaumu College Shirley Boys High School	03:33.890 03:49.960	5 8
Boys - U20 Boys - U20	59 60		•		
•	59 60 61	Timothy Chapman	Shirley Boys High School	03:49.960	8
Boys - U20	59 60 61 62	Timothy Chapman Albert Eden	Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School	03:49.960 03:46.030	8 7
Boys - U20 Boys - U20	59 60 61 62 63	Timothy Chapman Albert Eden Luca Hawtin	Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School	03:49.960 03:46.030 03:43.570	8 7 6
Boys - U20 Boys - U20 Boys - U20	59 60 61 62 63 64	Timothy Chapman Albert Eden Luca Hawtin Scratched Scratched	Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School	03:49.960 03:46.030 03:43.570 35:59.590	8 7 6 13
Boys - U20 Boys - U20 Boys - U20 Boys - U20	59 60 61 62 63 64	Timothy Chapman Albert Eden Luca Hawtin Scratched Scratched George Lawry	Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School St Bede's College	03:49.960 03:46.030 03:43.570 35:59.590 03:33.780	8 7 6 13 4 11

Boys - U17 Boys - U17 Boys - U17 Boys - U17 Boys - U17 Boys - U17	72 73 74 75	Ben Crawford Oscar Talbot Cooper Johnson Scratched Scratched Robert McGuigan Tyrese Brand	Christ's College Christ's College Marlborough Boys' College Roncalli College Rongotai College Shirley Boys High School	03:27.660 03:39.620 03:31.330 31:59.590 03:32.630 03:59.260	1 5 2 9 3 6
Boys - U17 Boys - U17		Sora Fukawa Benjamin Martinez	Shirley Boys High School Shirley Boys High School	04:05.910 04:41.310	7 8
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U20	80	Grace Howell	Cashmere High School	05:11.200	7
Girls - U20	81	Maddy Sinclair	Marlborough Girls College	04:54.530	6
Girls - U20	82	Scratched Scratched	Mount Hutt College	27:29.590	9
Girls - U20	83	Finella Guttmann	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:24.430	3
Girls - U20	84	Charlie Hart	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:36.820	5
Girls - U20	85	Zoe Jenkins	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:12.700	2
Girls - U20	86	Mya Wolfenden	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:34.940	4
Girls - U20	87	Kirsty Watts	Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu	04:04.350	1
Girls - U20	88 89	Rata Christenson	Villa Maria College	05:37.220	8
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U17	90	Eliana Beale	Cashmere High School	04:54.300	7
Girls - U17	91	Kyra Marett	Geraldine High School	04:23.940	2
Girls - U17	92	Millie Donald	Kāpiti College	04:14.500	1
Girls - U17	93	Sylvia Brown	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:48.080	5
Girls - U17	94	Charlotte Chiles	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:32.310	3
Girls - U17	95	Juilet Freeman	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	05:02.410	8
Girls - U17	96	Scratched Scratched	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	19:59.590	11
Girls - U17	97	Sarah Olliver	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:51.850	6
Girls - U17	98	Tara Clarke	Villa Maria College	06:09.550	10
Girls - U17	99	Piper Karras	Villa Maria College	05:05.210	9
Girls - U17	100	Summer Karras	Villa Maria College	04:44.730	4
	101				
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Boys - U16	110	Will Crawford	Christ's College	03:53.930	7
Boys - U16	111	James Aroyo	Christchurch Boys High School	04:03.100	9
Boys - U16	112	Oliver Clark	Christchurch Boys High School	03:49.440	5
Boys - U16	113	Josh Davies	Christchurch Boys High School	03:41.380	2
Boys - U16	114	Andre Free	Christchurch Boys High School	04:01.440	8
Boys - U16		Dardy Harrington	Christchurch Boys High School	03:46.630	3
Boys - U16		Scratched Scratched	Rathkeale College	13:29.590	11
Boys - U16		Noah Rose	Shirley Boys High School	04:12.860	10
Boys - U16		Cohnor Walsh	St Andrew's College	03:51.020	6
Boys - U16		Jesse Johnston	Timaru Boys' High School	03:37.920	1
Boys - U16	120 121	Conor Toomey	Timaru Boys' High School	03:47.420	4
Grade	#	Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U16	130	Zania Roberts	Cashmere High School	04:50.670	4
Girls - U16	131	Olivia Ewing	Craighead Diocesan School	04:35.070	2
Girls - U16	132	Shaylah Sayers	Papanui High School	04:34.290	1
Girls - U16	133	Scratched Scratched	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	08:29.590	6
Girls - U16	134	Jesse Thomson	Rolleston College	04:35.780	3

Girls - U16	135 Jade Richardson 136	Villa Maria College	05:01.660	5
Grade	# Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Boys - U15	140 Scratched Scratched	Christ's College	05:59.590	10
Boys - U15	141 Riley Crampton	Christ's College	03:43.420	1
Boys - U15	142 George Hegan	Christchurch Boys High School	04:20.690	6
Boys - U15	143 Sean Threadgall	Christchurch Boys High School	04:19.300	5
Boys - U15	144 Flynn Turnbull	Christchurch Boys High School	04:27.910	7
Boys - U15	145 Noah Johnson	John Paul II High School	03:50.850	2
Boys - U15	146 Scratched Scratched	Marlborough Boys' College	02:59.590	9
Boys - U15	147 Frankie Revell	Shirley Boys High School	04:04.320	3
Boys - U15	148 James Watson	Shirley Boys High School	05:03.130	8
Boys - U15	149 Tim Cuthbert	Wellington College	04:10.380	4
	150			
Grade	# Name	School	Riding Time	Placing
Girls - U15	160 Eliza McKenzie	Ashburton College	05:31.070	5
Girls - U15	161 Ashlee Brooks	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	06:11.370	6
Girls - U15	162 Violetta Dacre	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	05:02.050	3
Girls - U15	163 Kate Sharpe	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	05:23.360	4
Girls - U15	164 Vesper Woodfield	Rangi Ruru Girls' School	04:35.260	1
Girls - U15	165 Sophie Best	Roncalli College	04:40.260	2